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ARANCE
PRICES SLASHED
SOME ON DISPLAY - MANY STILL IN FACTORY CARTONS

PORTABLE TV SALE
Quantity

14

2

2

9

2

3

Denription
16' 

19' 

19' 

11' 

19' 

19'

RCA Victor Portable TV 

Zenith Portable TV 

Motorola Portable TV 

General Electric Portable TV 

RCA Victor Portable TV 

RCA Victor Portable TV

96.00

148.00

158.00

89.00

119.88

138.88

CONSOLE TV DISPLAY 
MODEL SALE

K.g ClOMOUl
Model

L2737W

34C336M

L 3341 M

34C450

34C446

34C510

Quantity

2

2

1

1

3

2

Oetcriplion

Zenith 23" Danish Walnut -..

RCA Vi«-H»r 23" Wolnu»

Zenith 23" Early American ______ .

RCA 23" French Prov. (Ant. WhitaK  .__

RCA 23" Italian Provincial   ___ . ___

RCA 23" French Prov. (Ant. White) ............

Price

319.95

248.88

369.95

289.95

299.95

339.95

Price

238.00

198.00

278.00

228.00

198.00

238.00

RADIO DISPLAY 
MODEL SALE

Quantity

3

2

3

11

4

21

 eg.
PriceDtitription

Olympic Clock Radio .............. ..._____ 24.95
Olympic Clock Radio (Deluxe) .................... 29.95
Zenith FM Radio ..._____...................... 39.63
General Electric 6 Transistor (Complete) 14.95
Zenith 6 Transistor (Complete) 19.95
Sony 6 Transistor (Complete) Special

Cloteoul 
Price

16.88

19.88

29.88

9.88

14.88

17.95

TAPE RECORDER DISPLAY 
MODEL

 eB . Closeflut  Mod«l

1 600

1 1580 

1 500

1 88RMQ

1 660

1 464- D

1 UST-4

Quantity 

2

1 

1

2

2

1

1

Description

Sony 14 Track 3 Head (Stereo) ......................
Wollensak Vi Track Complete Stereo 

Sony '^ Track Stereo .....................................

Viking Vi Track Stereo Deck .......................

Freeman (Citroen) Transistor ....................... _

Sony !-4 Track Stereo Deck ................ ........

Ampex !/4 Track Stereo . .... _____ .. .  .

Price

449.50

329.95 

399.50

349.50

169.50

.... 199.50

299.00

Price

299.50

236.00 

239.00

218.00

98.00

98.00

Censored

TPS-47

RP-2101

P-1907

RC-2050

P1917

Deluxe

STEREO & PHONO DISPLAY 
MODEL

R.g. 
PriceDescription

Zenith Stereo-Deluxe (Automatic) ....... 99.95
General Electric 4-Speed Automatic ............ 64.95
Emerson 4-Speed Automatic ................._... 39.95
General Electric Stereo (New Style) ............... 114.95
Emerson Stereo (Automatic) .................................... 59.95
Del Monico, 4 Speed (Luggage Typt)
Player   2 Speed ......_...._.-__..... __... .. 21.95

Cloteout 
Prke

58.00
39.00

29.88

68.00

39.88

14.88

COLOR TV DISPLAY 
MODEL SALE

Model
14F596M 
21CT8W 
7000W

5026W 

14H 976M

14G 724 
14H 936

R.g 
Quantity Description Price

7 RCA Victor 21" Color TV (Wal. Console.) 499.95 
1 Motorola 21" Color TV (Wal. Consolette) 499.95
1 Zenith 21" Color-Stereo-AM-FM Home

Entertainment Center (Walnut) 995.00
2 Zenith 21" Color TV

Oiled Walnut (Danish Modern) 650.00
1 RCA Victor 21" Color-Stereo-AM-FM

Horn* Entertainment Center 1195.00
2 RCA Victor 21" Color (Ear. Amer.) Maple 695.00 
1 RCA Victor 21" Color (Oiled Walnut)

Stereo-AM-FM Home Entertainment Ctr. 1095.00

Cloteout 
Price

368.00
358.00

748.00

398.00

698.00
448.00

648.00

NEW STORE HOURS
Now Open Sundays

10 A.M.-5 P.M.
Fridays 9 A.M. 'til 9 P.M.

All Other Days
9 A.M. 'til 6 P.M.

At Your Service Since 1925

Across from Redondo Union High School

235 NORTH PACIFIC COAST HlWay   REDONDO BEACH

Phone

FRontier 6-3444
. . . We have the largest serv 
ice department in the entire 
area and service not only what 
we sell, but many other items, 
too!


